Contract No. xxxxx
Effective: xx/xx/xxxx through xx/xx/xxxx

:.-_ ~ . "'- l

School Specialty is pleased to announce
we are an Approved Contractor of

the New Jersey ESCNJ contract for
furniture. This means you can save you
time and money by finding and buying
what you need at already negotiated
prices. All without having to search

for who has what you want or going

through a lengthy bid process.

Nour New Jersey
ESCNJ Contract

¥ school Specialty.

TRANSFORMING MORE THAN CLASSROOMS®

WE OFFER THESE APPROVED BRANDS:

e Childcraft
* SICO

e National Public
Seating

e Diversified
Woodcraft

» Oak Harbour
» Haskell Office
» High Point

e Smith Systems

e Classroom
Select

e Mooreco
e Safeco
» Copernicus

« WB
Manufacturing

* Fire King
 Fleetwood

e Mien

SchoolSpecialty.com | 888.388.3224



¥ school Specialty.

TRANSFORMING MORE THAN CLASSROOMS®

New Jersey ESCNJ
Contract #00xxx

Furniture and Window Treatments
Effective: xx/xx/xxxx through xx/xx/xxxx

Manufacturer

% Discount
under $2,500 | $2,501 - $9,999

% Discount

% Discount

$10,000 -
$49,999

% Discount
$50,000 -
$199,999

Classroom Select 65% 66% 67% 68%
Children’s Factory 25% 28% 31% 33%
Royal Seating 65% 66% 67% 68%
Horizon Seating 30% 36% 45% 48%
Global 45.22% 45.22% 45.22% 51.03%
Globalcare 45.22% 45.22% 45.22% 51.03%
Global - Offices To Go 45.22% 45.22% 45.22% 51.03%
National Public Seating 33% 34% 35% 37%
Media Technologies 45% 46% 47% 48%
Fleetwood 25% 27% 29% 31%
Haskell 32% 36% 38% 40%
Smith Systems 20% 25% 30% 32%
Wisconsin Bench 40% 40% 50% 50%
Mitchell Furniture Systems 32% 32% 34% 35%
Fomcore 55% 55% 55% 55%
Paragon 40% 41% 41% 42%
Childcraft 66% 66% 68% 71%

Note: Contact your local School Specialty representative for shipping information.

% Discount
$200,000 -
$499,999

69%
35%
69%
50%
52.69%
52.69%
52.69%
40%
49%
33%
44%
34%
50%
37%
55%
43%
71%

SchoolSpecialty.com | 888.388.3224

All rights reserved. ©2020 School Specialty, Inc.

18619531 | 8/20



