School Specialty.





School Specialty is pleased to announce we are an Approved Contractor of the New Jersey ESCNJ contract for furniture. This means you can save you time and money by finding and buying what you need at already negotiated prices. All without having to search for who has what you want or going through a lengthy bid process.

WE OFFER THESE APPROVED BRANDS:

- Childcraft
- SICO
- National Public Seating
- Diversified Woodcraft
- Oak Harbour
- Haskell Office
- High Point
- Smith Systems

- Classroom
 Select
- Mooreco
- Safeco
- Copernicus
- WB Manufacturing
- Fire King
- Fleetwood
- Mien





New Jersey ESCNJ Contract #xxxxx

Furniture and Window Treatments

Effective: xx/xx/xxxx through xx/xx/xxxx

Manufacturer	% Discount under \$2,500	% Discount \$2,501 - \$9,999	% Discount \$10,000 - \$49,999	% Discount \$50,000 - \$199,999	% Discount \$200,000 - \$499,999
Classroom Select	65%	66%	67%	68%	69%
Children's Factory	25%	28%	31%	33%	35%
Royal Seating	65%	66%	67%	68%	69%
Horizon Seating	30%	36%	45%	48%	50%
Global	45.22%	45.22%	45.22%	51.03%	52.69%
Globalcare	45.22%	45.22%	45.22%	51.03%	52.69%
Global – Offices To Go	45.22%	45.22%	45.22%	51.03%	52.69%
National Public Seating	33%	34%	35%	37%	40%
Media Technologies	45%	46%	47%	48%	49%
Fleetwood	25%	27%	29%	31%	33%
Haskell	32%	36%	38%	40%	44%
Smith Systems	20%	25%	30%	32%	34%
Wisconsin Bench	40%	40%	50%	50%	50%
Mitchell Furniture Systems	32%	32%	34%	35%	37%
Fomcore	55%	55%	55%	55%	55%
Paragon	40%	41%	41%	42%	43%
Childcraft	66%	66%	68%	71%	71%

Note: Contact your local School Specialty representative for shipping information.